
Pl.
Start-
nummer Name Verein AP WP AP WP AP WP

AP      
Summe

WP     
Summe

1. Traudi,Gaiser GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 116 50 44 53 73 49 233 152

2. Sonja,Grötzinger GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 179 48 63 60 124 43 366 151

3. Paulina,Sobala GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 175 45 108 48 185 47 468 140

4. Peter,Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 45 62 201 39 292 38 538 139

5. Bernd,Hansmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 74 49 135 47 241 40 450 136

6. Dietmar,Weik GRSC Mannheim 1999 132 50 192 43 258 42 582 135

7. Setfanie,Helmling GRC Plankstadt 2017 177 42 68 52 165 38 410 132

8. Arnd,Klaiber GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 140 41 149 46 138 45 427 132

9. Helga,Junker Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 317 35 134 52 106 42 557 129

10. Susan, Milles-Kulaksiz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 235 49 100 40 310 40 645 129

11. Gisbert,Heck Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 479 35 83 50 125 44 687 129

12. Achim,Riedinger GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 311 35 329 45 182 49 822 129

13. Klaus,Effler GRSC Mannheim 1999 144 50 114 38 333 39 591 127

14. Semra,Yorulmaz GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 264 45 247 40 197 42 708 127

15. Alexander,Eberle GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 283 27 102 49 117 50 502 126

16. Sön Le,Minh GSRC Pforzheim 173 39 353 35 303 50 829 124

17. Kurt,Schneider GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 144 51 271 39 286 33 701 123

18. Wolfgang,Walter GRSC Mannheim 1999 224 43 225 46 222 33 671 122

19. Catherine,Klaiber GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 89 42 68 45 157 34 314 121

20. Frank,Hurst Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 280 36 106 49 214 36 600 121

21. Jürgen,Jgelbrink GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 109 44 177 41 224 35 510 120

22. Markus,Kunze GRC Plankstadt 2017 69 49 239 33 217 37 525 119

23. Henry,Wolff GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 270 37 213 38 154 42 637 117

24. Anastasios,Caripidis GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 416 34 186 51 352 32 954 117

25. Pia,Zehender GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 205 34 164 39 140 43 509 116

26. Elke,Storz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 346 33 235 38 154 44 735 115

27. Celine,Vetter GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 410 34 94 45 286 36 790 115

28. Rolf,Wälde Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 386 31 269 44 261 40 916 115

29. Frank,Emig GRSC Mannheim 1999 212 41 297 33 164 40 673 114

30. Peter,Schmitt GRSC Mannheim 1999 375 32 161 42 205 40 741 114

31. Jihad,Dageh GSRC Pforzheim 171 44 495 21 93 49 759 114

32. Harald,Salzmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 81 44 357 38 405 31 843 113

33. Bernd,Diemer GRC Plankstadt 2017 192 34 274 35 90 43 556 112

34. Uwe,Seebach GRSC Mannheim 1999 121 43 189 41 389 28 699 112

35. Christine,Gamer GRC Plankstadt 2017 315 28 321 41 276 43 912 112

36. Helga,Happel GSRC Pforzheim 67 45 191 37 386 29 644 111

37. Lisa-Marie,Sachs GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 449 25 161 45 236 41 846 111

38. Aysun,Diler BKF Bietigheim 2016 310 33 205 40 341 38 856 111

39. Jürgen,Muders GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 368 26 221 44 188 40 777 110

40. Christine,Schwarzbäcker GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 295 35 152 36 346 39 793 110

41. Harald,Seiberlich GRC Plankstadt 2017 326 27 212 38 183 44 721 109

42. Johann,Milles GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 308 33 256 40 183 36 747 109

43. Manuela,Eckner GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 297 33 156 41 450 35 903 109

44. Katrin,Stefanidis BKF Bietigheim 2016 64 46 450 26 417 37 931 109

45. Frank,Hiller GKFC Neuhausen 2018 133 48 231 32 307 28 671 108

46. Joachim,Waldmann Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 280 39 167 35 311 33 758 107

47. Georg,Ruff GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 224 35 285 35 258 37 767 107
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48. Dirk,Ritter GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 437 35 190 35 158 37 785 107

49. Klaus,Auer GRC Plankstadt 2017 246 37 150 43 446 27 842 107

50. Hans,Voegtle GRC Plankstadt 2017 367 28 365 34 168 45 900 107

51. Marcus,Plate GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 517 21 213 41 190 45 920 107

52. Bernhard,Seybold GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 454 38 506 31 256 38 1216 107

53. Thomas Krommer GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 212 40 189 47 531 19 932 106

54. Ankica,Assmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 585 22 223 37 148 47 956 106

55. Susanne,Fink-Strauß GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 159 41 113 38 411 26 683 105

56. Markus,Samschitzki GKFC Neuhausen 2018 433 27 130 35 199 43 762 105

57. Edith,Hirt GSRC Pforzheim 214 38 256 32 281 34 751 104

58. Günter,Leinweber GSRC Pforzheim 257 33 298 34 221 37 776 104

59. Anita,Furtner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 342 30 125 37 372 36 839 103

60. Heinz,Brand GRSC Mannheim 1999 273 33 315 34 286 36 874 103

61. Peter,Lauer GRC Plankstadt 2017 346 33 111 47 532 23 989 103

62. Tanja,Schmetzer GRSC Mannheim 1999 391 26 445 24 28 52 864 102

63. Simone,Zehlicke GRSC Mannheim 1999 399 29 317 33 224 40 940 102

64. Karl-Heinz,Tiedemann GKC Reutlingen 322 27 163 46 493 28 978 101

65. Marin,Klaus GKFC Neuhausen 2018 178 37 116 44 485 19 779 100

66. Helmut,Kapitke GKFC Neuhausen 2018 408 26 384 39 295 35 1087 100

67. Claudia,Reichelt-Vollmer GSRC Pforzheim 279 31 148 42 305 26 732 99

68. Christiane,Hoffmann GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 472 21 246 35 227 43 945 99

69. Liane,Piesch GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 109 40 281 33 281 24 671 97

70. Angelika,Weber GRC Plankstadt 2017 192 40 234 28 329 29 755 97

71. Carola,Friedl GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 140 41 420 23 240 33 800 97

72. Marc,Maier BKF Bietigheim 2016 274 39 627 26 299 32 1200 97

73. Patricia,Kley GKFC Neuhausen 2018 175 35 407 30 215 31 797 96

74. Kurt,Strauß GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 268 37 370 23 221 35 859 95

75. Karl-Heinz,Schmidt Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 370 25 352 28 279 42 1001 95

76. Bernd,Konschack GRC Plankstadt 2017 342 34 420 30 341 30 1103 94

77. Werner,Vogt GRC Plankstadt 2017 125 36 412 20 367 36 904 92

78. Karin,Hiller GKFC Neuhausen 2018 365 27 275 27 271 33 911 87

79. Johannes,Sauer GSRC Pforzheim 228 33 432 24 400 30 1060 87

80 Anita,Blanke Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´ 11 172 34 349 31 406 21 927 86

81 Peter,Zehlicke GRSC Mannheim 1999 447 22 223 39 386 25 1056 86

82 Christina,Schröder GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 237 37 336 24 403 24 976 85

83 Sonja,Kaltenecker GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 336 23 516 21 243 38 1095 82

84 Matthias Gollmar GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 374 31 460 21 270 30 1104 82

85 Anita,Schneider GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 284 30 416 26 427 26 1127 82

86 Andreas,Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 475 22 278 30 452 28 1205 80

87 Martin,Saliger GRSC Mannheim 1999 256 35 519 24 454 20 1229 79

88 Rudolf,Seiß GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 412 23 257 32 392 23 1061 78

89 Heike,Leinweber GSRC Pforzheim 483 26 347 22 295 29 1125 77

90 Karl-Walter,Filipp GRSC Mannheim 1999 320 31 331 27 498 19 1149 77

91 Volker,Ros GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 360 23 284 31 580 17 1224 71

92 Bernd,Kley GKFC Neuhausen 2018 305 28 503 19 548 20 1356 67

93 Tobias,Gminder BKF Bietigheim 2016 411 29 349 24 750 10 1510 63

94 Doris Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 Klaus Winter GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 Volker Piesch GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Diane Graupeter GSRC Ludwigsburg 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Sabine Eisen GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Christiane Uhrig GRC"gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Tamara Verkamp GKC Reutlingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 Thomas Lawitschka GKC Reutlingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 Hartmut Krämer GRC Plankstadt 2017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Augensumme Wertpunkte
1.Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 1 2173 521
2 Platz GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016  1 2518 493
3 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 1 2652 487
4 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  2 2812 476
5 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 3145 467
6 Platz GRC Plankstadt  2017 1 2925 461
7 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 1 3008 453
8 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  1 2949 452
9 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde`11 3288 437
10 Platz GRC Plankstadt  2017 3 3092 435
11 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 2 3822 431
12 Platz GRC Plankstadt  2017 2 3138 427
13 Platz GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016  2 2968 419
14 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 3137 418
15 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 3268 401
16 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009 3 3877 397
17 Platz BKF Bietigheim  2016 4497 380
18 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2 3668 367
19 Platz GKFC Neuhausen 2018 4025 362
20 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 2 4146 347
21 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  3 4308 345
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Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Sön Le,Minh 173 39 353 35 303 50 829 124
Jihad,Dageh 171 44 495 21 93 49 759 114
Günter,Leinweber 257 33 298 34 221 37 776 104
Helga,Happel 67 45 191 37 386 29 644 111

Insgesamt 668 161 1337 127 1003 165 3008 453

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Claudia,Reichelt-Vollmer 279 31 148 42 305 26 732 99
Heike,Leinweber 483 26 347 22 295 29 1125 77
Johannes,Sauer 228 33 432 24 400 30 1060 87
Edith,Hirt 214 38 256 32 281 34 751 104

Insgesamt 1204 128 1183 120 1281 119 3668 367

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Peter,Schmitt 375 32 161 42 205 40 741 114
Tanja,Schmetzer 391 26 445 24 28 52 864 102
Wolfgang,Walter 224 43 225 46 222 33 671 122
Frank,Emig 212 41 297 33 164 40 673 114

Insgesamt 1202 142 1128 145 619 165 2949 452

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Klaus,Effler 144 50 114 38 333 39 591 127
Dietmar,Weik 132 50 192 43 258 42 582 135
Uwe,Seebach 121 43 189 41 389 28 699 112
Simone,Zehlicke 399 29 317 33 224 40 940 102

Insgesamt 796 172 812 155 1204 149 2812 476

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Martin,Saliger 256 35 519 24 454 20 1229 79
Karl-Walter,Filipp 320 31 331 27 498 19 1149 77
Peter,Zehlicke 447 22 223 39 386 25 1056 86
Heinz,Brand 273 33 315 34 286 36 874 103

Insgesamt 1296 121 1388 124 1624 100 4308 345

GSRC Pforzheim 1

GSRC Pforzheim 2

GRSC Mannheim 1999 1

GRSC Mannheim 1999 2

GRSC Mannheim 1999 3
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Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Peter,Lauer 346 33 111 47 532 23 989 103
Peter,Kreimes 45 62 201 39 292 38 538 139
Bernd,Diemer 192 34 274 35 90 43 556 112
Klaus,Auer 246 37 150 43 446 27 842 107

Insgesamt 829 166 736 164 1360 131 2925 461

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Setfanie,Helmling 177 42 68 52 165 38 410 132
Harald,Seiberlich 326 27 212 38 183 44 721 109
Bernd,Konschack 342 34 420 30 341 30 1103 94
Werner,Vogt 125 36 412 20 367 36 904 92

Insgesamt 970 139 1112 140 1056 148 3138 427

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Markus,Kunze 69 49 239 33 217 37 525 119
Hans,Voegtle 367 28 365 34 168 45 900 107
Hartmut,Krämer 192 40 234 28 329 29 755 97
Christine,Gamer 315 28 321 41 276 43 912 112

Insgesamt 943 145 1159 136 990 154 3092 435

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Frank,Hiller 133 48 231 32 307 28 671 108
Karin,Hiller 365 27 275 27 271 33 911 87
Helmut,Kapitke 408 26 384 39 295 35 1087 100
Bernd,Kley 305 28 503 19 548 20 1356 67

Insgesamt 1211 129 1393 117 1421 116 4025 362

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Thomas Krommer 212 40 189 47 531 19 932 106
Semra,Yorulmaz 264 45 247 40 197 42 708 127
Susanne,Fink-Strauß 159 41 113 38 411 26 683 105
Achim,Riedinger 311 35 329 45 182 49 822 129

Insgesamt 946 161 878 170 1321 136 3145 467
 

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Christine,Schwarzbäcker 295 35 152 36 346 39 793 110
Christiane,Hoffmann 472 21 246 35 227 43 945 99
Liane,Piesch 109 40 281 33 281 24 671 97
Kurt,Strauß 268 37 370 23 221 35 859 95

Insgesamt 1144 133 1049 127 1075 141 3268 401

GSRC Ludwigsburg II

GRC Plankstadt 2017 II

GSRC Ludwigsburg I

GRC Plankstadt 2017 I

GRC Plankstadt 2017 III

GKFC Neuhausen 2018



Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Pia,Zehender 205 34 164 39 140 43 509 116
Carola,Friedl 140 41 420 23 240 33 800 97
Kurt,Schneider 144 51 271 39 286 33 701 123
Anita,Schneider 284 30 416 26 427 26 1127 82

Insgesamt 773 156 1271 127 1093 135 3137 418
 

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Traudi,Gaiser 116 50 44 53 73 49 233 152
Elke,Storz 346 33 235 38 154 44 735 115
Sonja,Grötzinger 179 48 63 60 124 43 366 151
Anita,Furtner 342 30 125 37 372 36 839 103

Insgesamt 983 161 467 188 723 172 2173 521

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Rudolf,Seiß 412 23 257 32 392 23 1061 78
Andreas,Wagner 475 22 278 30 452 28 1205 80
Dirk,Ritter 437 35 190 35 158 37 785 107
Sonja,Kaltenecker 336 23 516 21 243 38 1095 82

Insgesamt 1660 103 1241 118 1245 126 4146 347

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Rolf,Wälde 386 31 269 44 261 40 916 115
Gisbert,Heck 479 35 83 50 125 44 687 129
Joachim,Waldmann 280 39 167 35 311 33 758 107
Anita,Blanke 172 34 349 31 406 21 927 86

Insgesamt 1317 139 868 160 1103 138 3288 437

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Lisa-Marie,Sachs 449 25 161 45 236 41 846 111
Paulina,Sobala 175 45 108 48 185 47 468 140
Jürgen,Muders 368 26 221 44 188 40 777 110
Arnd,Klaiber 140 41 149 46 138 45 427 132

Insgesamt 1132 137 639 183 747 173 2518 493

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Volker,Ros 360 23 284 31 580 17 1224 71
Marcus,Plate 517 21 213 41 190 45 920 107
Catherine,Klaiber 89 42 68 45 157 34 314 121
Jürgen,Jgelbrink 109 44 177 41 224 35 510 120

Insgesamt 1075 130 742 158 1151 131 2968 419

GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016  II

GSRC Ludwigsburg III

Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde´11

GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016  I

GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  II

 

 

GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  I

 



Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Katrin,Stefanidis 64 46 450 26 417 37 931 109
Aysun,Diler 310 33 205 40 341 38 856 111
Marc,Maier 274 39 627 26 299 32 1200 97
Tobias,Gminder 411 29 349 24 750 10 1510 63

Insgesamt 1059 147 1631 116 1807 117 4497 380

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Susan, Milles-Kulaksiz 235 49 100 40 310 40 645 129
Celine,Vetter 410 34 94 45 286 36 790 115
Bernd,Hansmann 74 49 135 47 241 40 450 136
Georg,Ruff 224 35 285 35 258 37 767 107

Insgesamt 943 167 614 167 1095 153 2652 487

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Johann,Milles 308 33 256 40 183 36 747 109
Bernhard,Seybold 454 38 506 31 256 38 1216 107
Ankica,Assmann 585 22 223 37 148 47 956 106
Manuela,Eckner 297 33 156 41 450 35 903 109

Insgesamt 1644 126 1141 149 1037 156 3822 431

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Harald,Salzmann 81 44 357 38 405 31 843 113
Christina,Schröder 237 37 336 24 403 24 976 85
Anastasios,Caripidis 416 34 186 51 352 32 954 117
Matthias Gollmar 374 31 460 21 270 30 1104 82

Insgesamt 1108 146 1339 134 1430 117 3877 397

Verein:

Name
1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS
2. Serie 

WP
3. Serie 

AS
3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP
Rudolf,Seiß 412 23 257 32 392 23 1061 78
Andreas,Wagner 475 22 278 30 452 28 1205 80
Dirk,Ritter 437 35 190 35 158 37 785 107
Sonja,Kaltenecker 336 23 516 21 243 38 1095 82

Insgesamt 1660 103 1241 118 1245 126 4146 347

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009  II

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009  III

GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  II

BKF Bietigheim 2016

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2009  I



1 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 1 Traudi Gaiser
Elke Storz 968 267

2.Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  3 Klaus Effler
Dietmar Weik 1173 262

3 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  2 Sonja Grötzinger
Anita Furtner 1205 254

4 Platz GRC"Gut Joker "Karlsruhe 2016  1 Lisa-Marie Sachs
Paulina Sobala 1314 251

5 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  1 Susan Milles Kulaksiz
Celine Vetter 1435 244

6 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde`11 1 Rolf Wälde
Gisbert Heck 1603 244

7 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  7 Alexander Eberle
Henry Wolff 1139 243

8 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  2 Bernd Hansmann
Georg Ruff 1217 243

9 Platz GRC"Gut Joker "Karlsruhe 2016  2 Jürgen Muders
Arnd Klaiber 1204 242

 
10 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  1 Peter Lauer

Peter Kreimes 1527 242

11 Platz GRC"Gut Joker "Karlsruhe 2016  4 Catherine Klaiber
Jürgen Jgelbrink 824 241

12 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  3 Stefanie Helmling
Harald Seiberlich 1131 241

13 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 1 Sön Le  Minh
Jihad Dageh 1588 238

14 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  2 Wolfgang Walter
Frank Emig 1344 236

15 Platz GRSC Ludwigsburg 06  1 Susanne Fink-Strauß
Achim Ridinger 1505 234

16 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  5 Markus Kunze
Hans Voegtle 1425 226

17 Platz BKF Bietigheim 2016  1 Katrin Stefanidis
Aysun Diler 1787 220

18 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  2 Bernd Diemer
Klaus Auer 1398 219

19 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde`11 3 Frank Hurst
Karl-Heinz Schmidt 1601 216

20 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  1 Peter Schmitt
Tanja Schmetzer 1605 216

21 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  3 Johann Milles
Bernhard Seybold 1963 216
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22 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2 Günter Leinweber
Helga Happel 1420 215

23 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  4 Ankica Assmann
Manuela Eckner 1859 215

24 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999  4 Uwe Seebach
Simone Zehlicke 1639 214

25 Platz GRSC Ludwigsburg 06  4 Pia Zehender
Carola Friedl 1309 213

26 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  6 Angelika Weber
Christine Gamer 1667 209

27 Platz GRSC Ludwigsburg 06  2 Chritine Schwarzbäcker
Christiane Hoffmann 1738 209

28 Platz GKFC Neuhausen 2018  3 Markus Samschitzki
Marin Klaus 1541 205

29 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  6 Anastasios Caripidis
Matthias Gollmar 2058 199

30 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd  5 Harald Salzmann
Christina Schröder 1819 198

31 Platz GKFC Neuhausen 2018  1 Frank Hiller
Karin Hiller 1582 195

32 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde`11 2 Joachim Waldmann
Anita Blanke 1685 193

33 Platz GRSC Ludwigsburg 06  3 Liane Piesch
Kurt Strauß 1530 192

34 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 4 Johannes Sauer
Edith Hirt 1811 191

35 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  4 Dirk Ritter
Sonja Kaltenecker 1880 189

36 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017  4 Bernd Konschack
Werner Vogt 2007 186

37 Platz GRC"Gut Joker "Karlsruhe 2016  3 Volker Ros
Markus Plate 2144 178

38 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 3 Claudia Reichelt-Vollmer
Heike Leinweber 1857 176

39 Platz GKFC Neuhausen 2018  2 Helmut Kapitke
Bernd Kley 2343 167

40 Platz BKF Bietigheim 2016  2 Marc Maier
Tobias Gminder 2710 160

41 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008  3 Rudolf Seiß
Andreas Wagner 2266 158
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